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Training Calendar - PALS for Health

2016 CALENDAR
HEALTHCARE INTERPRETER TRAINING

All participants must score at least a 70% on both the verbal and written portions of

the Language Assessment,

June 2016
Connecting Worlds

40-Hour Health Care Interpreter Training
Day 1: Thursday, June 2 (8:30am - 5pm)

Day 2: Thursday, June 9 (8:30am - 5pm)

Day 3: Thursday, June 16 (8:30am - 5pm)

Day 4: Thursday, June 30 (8:30am - 5pm)

Day 5: Thursday, July 7 (8:30am - 5pm)

1. Download Registration Form & Submit
2. Schedule your Language Assessment

July - August 2016

Connecting Worlds
40-Hour Health Care Interpreter Training
for (DHSP) HIV Healthcare Providers

Day 1: Wednesday, Jul. 20 (8:30am - 5pm)
Day 2: Wednesday, Jul 27 (8:30am - 5pm)
Day 3: Wednesday, Aug. 3 (8:30am - 5pm)
Day 4: Wednesday, Aug. 10 (8:30am - 5pm)
Day 5: Wednesday, Aug. 17 (8:30am - 5pm)

1. Download Registration Form & Submit

http:/Aww .palsforhealth.orgitraining-calendar.html



